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1st Year M.P.T 2023-2024 

SCHEDULE OF PG ACTIVITIES 

MONTH January 2023 

BATCH 2023-24 

SR.NO DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN 

Ashima Dhiman, Bhujbal Kunal Balasaheb, 

Deshmukh Sakshi Pravin, Khichkar Priya 

Pradeep
15/01/2024 2-3 pm Exercise 

Seminar-Food Energy and Optimum Nutrition for 
Monday

Tuesday 16/01/2024 2-3 pm Journal Club Bhise Shreya Milind, Dubey Sneha Jitendra 

Sawarkar Rasika Prasad, Kotwal Swarangi

Prakash, Maskar Nisha Sambhaji, Kajale Sakshi

Sunil
Bhise Shreya Milind, Dubey Sneha Jitendra, 

Bele Samrudhi Namdeorao 

Seminar-Energy transfer & Energy expenditure at rest 

and during activity
3 Wednesday 17/01/2024 2-3 pm 

4 Thursday 18/01/2024 2-4 pm Common Case Presentation (CVRS PT) 

All PG's 3-4 pm Synopsis title discussion with respective guides

Seminar- Responses and Adaptations of 

22/01/2024 2-3 pm|Musculoskeletal and Neurological systems to Exercise

Friday 19/01/2024
Neelima Reddy, Malkhede Rituja Rameshwar,

Agrawal Aanchal Santosh, Maloo Palak Pravin 6 Monday
and training

Tuesday 23/01/2024 2-3 pm Journal Club Ashima Dhiman, Bhujbal Kunal Balasaheb

Bhise Shreya Milind, Dubey Sneha litendra,

Seminar- Responses and Adaptations of Cardiovascular Bele Samrudhi Namdeorao, Sharma Snehal

&Respiratory systems to Exercise and training8 Wednesday 24/01/2024 2-3 pm Rakesh, Kashid Sayali Subhash

Neelima Reddy, Malkhede Rituja Rameshwar, 
Thursday 25/01/2024 2-4 pm Common Case Presentation (Neuro PT) 9 |Agrawal Aanchal Santosh 

Friday 26/01/2024 3-4 pm Synopsis title discussion with respective guides All PG's 10 

Seminar-Responses and adaptations of Endocrine Ashima Dhiman, Bhujbal Kunal Balasaheb, 
Deshmukh Sakshi Pravin, Khichkar Priya

Pradeep 
11 Monday 29/01/2024 2-3 pm system to exercises and training 

Tuesday 30/01/2024 2-3 pm Journal Club Sharma Snehal Rakesh, Kashid Sayali Subhash 12 

Sawarkar Rasika Prasad, Kotwal Swarangi

Prakash, Maskar Nisha Sambhaji, Kajale Sakshi 

Sunil 

Environmental influence on physical performance 
13 Wednesday 31/01/2024 2-3 pm 

(Heat &Cold) 
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